(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
RT  SERIES
RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHT
16
A
R
C
H

RTM100, RTN100 100 70 50 40
* National Electrical Code Specification
How to Order
Battery Unit
SERIES BATTERY TYPE UNIT CAPACITY LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
RT M=  Lead-Cadmium
N= Ni-Cd
40= 12V-40W
70= 12V-70W
100= 12V-100W
-2(12)= 12W, MR16 each head
-2(20)= 20W, MR16 each head
-2(35)= 35W, MR16 each head
-2(50)= 50W, MR16 each head
-2 (20H)=  20W, MR16 high
lumen output
-2 (35H)=  35W, MR16 high
lumen output
-2 (50H)=  50W, MR16 high
lumen output
-2 (LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
-2 (LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
-2 (LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
AD=  Advanced Diagnostics
(audible)*
ADNA=  Advanced Diagnostics
(non-audible)*
DL= Damp Location**
D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
X=  Back box shipped
separately
*  AD & ADNA include a time delay feature that can be enable/disable in the
field or set by the factory
** Available on all models except Ni-Cd 100W
Example: RTM100-2(50)-D3
AC Remote Fixture
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE # OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
RTG=  Remote AC
Generator
1= 120VAC, 60Hz
2= 277VAC, 60Hz
-2= Two lamps standard (LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(12)= 12W each head
(20)= 20W each head
(35)= 35W each head
(50)= 50W each head
(20H)= 20W, high lumen output
(35H)= 35W, high lumen output
(50H)= 50W, high lumen output
DL= Damp Location
X=  Back box shipped
separately
Example: RTG2-2(LG)-DL